                                                          HCS-4100/50 Series Digital Congress System
 5.79
HCS-4327HD/50 Discussion Unit
Features
■ Flush-mounting, stylish and ergonomic design
■ Handheld microphone available for flush-mounting in
tabletops, on top or at the front, or in armrests of seats
■ Supporting 48 kHz audio sampling rate

Weight                                                0.1 g
Color                                                 Black
Ordering Information
HCS-4327HD/50     Fully Digital Congress System Delegate Unit
(flush-mounting, HCS-4325/50 or
HCS-4326/50 needed, black, handheld
microphone)
                                                          HCS-4100/50 Series Digital Congress System
 5.80
HCS-4327C/50 Chairman Unit
Features
■ Flush-mounting, stylish and ergonomic design
■ Pluggable microphone
■ Priority button
■ Supporting 48 kHz audio sampling rate
■ Excellent immunity to RF interference from mobile phones
■ Gain and EQ (5 band) of each microphone adjustable
separately
■ Supporting "PnP" (plug and play)
■ Mostly cooperated with HCS-4326CK(E)/50 for
flush-mounting into desktop
The stylish and ergonomically designed chairman unit has the
necessary facilities to enable the user to chair a conference. It has
excellent immunity to RF interference from mobile phones. Similar
in appearance to HCS-4327D/50 Delegate Unit, the HCS-4327C/50
Chairman Unit includes a microphone priority button. When
pressed, the priority button causes all currently active delegate
microphones to be switched off temporarily or permanently,
allowing the chairman to take control of the meeting.

                                                          HCS-4100/50 Series Digital Congress System
 5.81
Ordering Information
HCS-4327C/50        Fully Digital Congress System Chairman
Unit (flush-mounting, HCS-4326CK(E)/50
needed, silver)
                                                          HCS-4100/50 Series Digital Congress System
 5.82
HCS-4327D/50 Discussion Unit
Features
■ Flush-mounting, stylish and ergonomic design
■ Pluggable microphone
■ Supporting 48 kHz audio sampling rate
■ Excellent immunity to RF interference from mobile phones
■ Gain and EQ (5 band) of each microphone adjustable
separately
■ Supporting "PnP" (plug and play)
■ Mostly cooperated with HCS-4326D(K)(E)/50 for
flush-mounting into desktop
This delegate unit meets the basic demands of most conferences. It
provides facilities for speaking and registering a request-to-speak.
Functions